
Created on: Monday 26 February 2018

For: Home Counties

Site: Pirbright Ranges

Date Area Time From Time To Bid No. Pri Live/Dry

Thu 01 Mar 2018

Fri 02 Mar 2018

Sat 03 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

Sun 04 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D

Mon 05 Mar 2018

Tue 06 Mar 2018

Wed 07 Mar 2018

Thu 08 Mar 2018

Fri 09 Mar 2018

Sat 10 Mar 2018

Sun 11 Mar 2018

Mon 12 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 16:30 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 8:30 16:30 96442 17 D

Tue 13 Mar 2018

Wed 14 Mar 2018

Thu 15 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 16:00 105105 12 L

Fri 16 Mar 2018

Sat 17 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

Sun 18 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D

Mon 19 Mar 2018

Tue 20 Mar 2018

Wed 21 Mar 2018

Thu 22 Mar 2018

Fri 23 Mar 2018

Sat 24 Mar 2018

Sun 25 Mar 2018

Mon 26 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 16:30 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 8:30 16:30 96442 17 D

Tue 27 Mar 2018

Wed 28 Mar 2018

Thu 29 Mar 2018

Fri 30 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 8:30 23:59 96442 17 D

Sat 31 Mar 2018  Greyspot Grenade Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D

  Ammo Disposal Range 0:01 16:30 96442 17 D


